PE Products
5
PAKCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
CON-A
TIS 1379-2551
Part Number Capacity
(Litre)
Tank
Approx. Dimension (mm)
B C H h Thk.
Part Number
Approx. Dimension (mm)
Approx.
Total  Weight
(kg)
Lid
Thk.K O
CON050A-M114
CON050A-M4X6
CON050A-M115
CON050A-M5X6
4.0
4.5
5.0
6.0
50 340 380 520 490 CN0350B-M1X6 350 45 3.0
3.50
4.00
4.50
5.00
CON100A-M5X6
CON100A-M116
CON100A-M7X6
CON100A-M119
4.0
4.5
5.5
7.0
100 440 500 590 565 CN0435B-M1X8 435 45 3.0
5.20
5.70
7.20
8.70
CON200A-M118
CON200A-M8X6
CON200A-M121
CON200A-M123
200 595 650 680 660 CN0590B-M2X5 590 50 3.0
8.40
8.90
11.40
13.40

CON300A-M126
CON300A-M120
300 595 650 1,005 990 CN0590B-M2X5 590 50 3.0
12.40
13.40
16.40
20.40
4.0
4.5
5.5
7.0
CON500A-M127
CON500A-M120
CON500A-M137
CON500A-M143
500 780 870 920 875 CN0760B-M2X9 760 75 2.5
17.80
20.80
27.80
33.80

CON1K5A-M166
CON1K5A-M180
1,500 1,230 1,300 1,300 1,260 CN1220B-M6X9 1,220 90 3.5
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
46.80
52.80
59.80
73.80
CON1K0A-M143
CON1K0A-M148
CON1K0A-M154
CON1K0A-M164
1,000 960 1,030 1,415 1,370 CN0940B-M4X8 940 95 3.0
35.70
40.70
46.70
56.70